
Course :

Category General

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20063173 2030711868 ALICE K M 1 147

2 PU20054049 2030713407 SHARAFUDEEN PC 2 126

3 PU20042301 2030712340 ACHINTYA BASAK 3 113

4 PU20002319 2030718500 T. KEERTHANA 4 108

5 PU20014871 2030715227 ADITYA RAJ 5 101

6 PU20039757 2030716957 THANAPRIYANKA 6 97

7 PU20017789 2030714019 ARAVIND RAJ 7 86

8 PU20072293 2030710365 TWINKLE GOURI BORAH 8 85

9 PU20006211 2030715838 GURURAJ G 9 76

10 PU20019995 2030710876 GOWRARAM PAVAN KUMAR RAO 10 75

11 PU20004911 2030715828 KISHORE KUMAR B 11 75

END

Category OBC

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20063001 2030708055 SHAROOQUE VADAKKAN 12 75

2 PU20002877 2030715810 LAVANYA.P 13 73

3 PU20075743 2030711396 VISHNU VIYYATH P 14 69

4 PU20072983 2030718573 ATCHAYA R 18 64

5 PU20068489 2030711137 SIVANANDHAM C 19 63

6 PU20063051 2030709826 GOWRI PRIYA D 21 61

7 PU20035667 2030716950 KARTHIKEYAN J 22 60

8 PU20051855 2030716493 SEDHURAMAN E 23 57

9 PU20066967 2030716541 P B BINTO 24 57

END

Category SC

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20077379 2030710385 DEBANGA JYOTI BORAH 15 66

2 PU20071509 2030716545 SONIYAGANDHI M 31 45

3 PU20024201 2030716938 VENKATABARATHI D 38 32

4 PU20053523 2030718762 MADASI SIVASANKAR 49 17

5 PU20023603 2030708573 SANDEEP SOMKUNWAR 55 10

END

Category ST

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score
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1 PU20067461 2030710358 NIRANJAN TAID 43 24

END

Category PH

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20023905 2030716936 MONISHA D 42 24

END

Category EWS

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

END

Category General

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20063001 2030708055 SHAROOQUE VADAKKAN 12 75

2 PU20002877 2030715810 LAVANYA.P 13 73

3 PU20075743 2030711396 VISHNU VIYYATH P 14 69

4 PU20077379 2030710385 DEBANGA JYOTI BORAH 15 66

5 PU20063667 2030718771 RAAVI RACHANA 16 65

6 PU20040325 2030716203 KISHORE M 17 65

7 PU20072983 2030718573 ATCHAYA R 18 64

8 PU20068489 2030711137 SIVANANDHAM C 19 63

9 PU20010883 2030715224 ANURAG KUMAR 20 63

10 PU20063051 2030709826 GOWRI PRIYA D 21 61

11 PU20035667 2030716950 KARTHIKEYAN J 22 60

12 PU20051855 2030716493 SEDHURAMAN E 23 57

13 PU20066967 2030716541 P B BINTO 24 57

14 PU20007069 2030716899 MOHANA PRIYA P 25 55

15 PU20000779 2030713384 MUHAMMED NABEEL P 26 53

16 PU20075637 2030718694 INIYAN S 27 52

17 PU20069549 2030718334 ANANDHU ANIL 28 49

18 PU20061247 2030716521 N. JAMUNA 29 48

19 PU20060007 2030718565 PRAVEEN KUMAR S 30 47

20 PU20071509 2030716545 SONIYAGANDHI M 31 45

21 PU20002617 2030716884 SUKICHANDRAN P 32 45

22 PU20067283 2030711136 V. SRI GAJANI 33 44

23 PU20045557 2030716964 M PRAKASH 34 40

24 PU20003631 2030716887 ASHVINTH KUMAAR K 35 37

25 PU20073365 2030716558 ARUNACHALESHWAR V 36 37

26 PU20056109 2030716501 EDWIN J 37 36

27 PU20024201 2030716938 VENKATABARATHI D 38 32

28 PU20076821 2030711011 YUMNAM ISHWARCHAND SINGH 39 30
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29 PU20063297 2030712402 ABHISHEK KUMAR GUPTA 40 29

30 PU20074587 2030717942 TAMEEM SAQIB 41 27

31 PU20023905 2030716936 MONISHA D 42 24

32 PU20067461 2030710358 NIRANJAN TAID 43 24

33 PU20074349 2030711141 VAISHNAVI PALANIBABU 44 24

END

Category OBC

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20007069 2030716899 MOHANA PRIYA P 25 55

2 PU20000779 2030713384 MUHAMMED NABEEL P 26 53

3 PU20075637 2030718694 INIYAN S 27 52

4 PU20069549 2030718334 ANANDHU ANIL 28 49

5 PU20061247 2030716521 N. JAMUNA 29 48

6 PU20045557 2030716964 M PRAKASH 34 40

7 PU20073365 2030716558 ARUNACHALESHWAR V 36 37

8 PU20056109 2030716501 EDWIN J 37 36

9 PU20076821 2030711011 YUMNAM ISHWARCHAND SINGH 39 30

10 PU20063297 2030712402 ABHISHEK KUMAR GUPTA 40 29

11 PU20074587 2030717942 TAMEEM SAQIB 41 27

12 PU20023905 2030716936 MONISHA D 42 24

13 PU20074349 2030711141 VAISHNAVI PALANIBABU 44 24

14 PU20077629 2030716985 DEEPAK D 45 19

15 PU20067615 2030707760 PARIKSHIT KUMAR 46 17

16 PU20048707 2030716966 PAGYA O 47 17

17 PU20029651 2030716947 JAMBULINGAM M 48 17

18 PU20046799 2030716225 VEERARAJA S 51 15

19 PU20044663 2030711121 AKASH R 52 14

20 PU20017735 2030710326 FRANKLIN BURHAGOHAIN 54 10

21 PU20016155 2030715331 KAMESH A 56 5

END

Category SC

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

END

Category ST

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

END

Category PH

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

END



Category EWS

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

END


